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Deerfield High School 
BAND Schedule  

2022 – 2023 
 
 

Monday, August 15 – Marching Camp (New Marchers 9:00 am–11:00, EVERYONE noon – 3:30) 
Tuesday, August 16 – Marching Camp (Percussion 9:30 am – 11:00, EVERYONE noon –3:30) 
Wednesday, August 17 – Marching Camp (EVERYONE 9:00 am – 2:00 pm) 
Thursday, August 18 – Marching Camp (EVERYONE 8:30 am – 12:00 pm)  
Tuesday, August 30 – Marching Camp (Everyone 9:00 am – 11:00 am) 
 

Friday, Sept. 2, 2022 – Marching Band - Football vs. Pardeeville 
Friday, Sept. 9, 2022 – Marching Band - Football vs. Randolph 
Sunday, Sept. 18, 2022 – Marching Band – Gemuetlichkeit Parade, Jefferson 
Friday, Sept. 30, 2022 – Marching Band – Football vs. Lourdes 
Friday, Oct. 7, 2022 – Marching Band – Homecoming Parade  
Friday, Oct. 7, 2022 – Marching Band – Football vs. Johnson Creek - Homecoming 
Friday, October 21, 2022 – Marching Band - Football Playoffs (only if home) 
 
November 11-13, 2022 – Musical – Footloose 
Tuesday, November 22, 2022 – Pep Band – GBB vs. Palmyra Eagle 
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 – Pep Band – GBB vs. Williams Bay 
Thursday, December 8, 2022 - HS Holiday Concert/Dessert Show 
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 – Pep Band – BBB vs. Poynette 
Monday, December 19, 2022 – Pep Band – BBB vs. Waterloo 
 
Friday, January 6, 2023 – Pep Band – GBB vs. Johnson Creek – ALUMNI PEP BAND NIGHT 
Monday, January 9, 2023 – Pep Band – GBB vs. Hustisford 
Thursday, January 26, 2023 – Pep Band – BBB vs. Palmyra-Eagle 
Thursday, February 2, 2023 – Pep Band – GBB vs. Parkview 
Friday, February 3, 2023 – Pep Band – BBB vs. Williams Bay – MS PEP BAND NIGHT 
Monday, February 13, 2023 – Trailways South High School Honors Band (at Edgerton EPAC) 
Saturday, February 18, 2023 - Solo & Ensemble District Festival - at Deerfield 
Thursday, February 23 – Pep Band – BBB vs. Johnson Creek 
February 21, 24, 25 – Pep Band – GBB Playoffs – ONLY IF HOME GAMES 
February 28, March 3, 4 – Pep Band – BBB Playoffs – ONLY IF HOME GAMES 
 
Monday, March 13, 2023 – All-Band Concert  
Monday, March 20, 2023 – All-Choir Concert 
Saturday, April 29, 2023 - State Solo & Ensemble – UW-Whitewater 
Monday, May 15, 2022 - HS Spring Concert 
Sunday, May 21, 2023 – Marching Band – Syttende Mai Parade, Stoughton 
Sunday, June 4, 2023 - Graduation 


